3 IN1FUNCTIONAL JACKET E.S.VISION, MEN'S

(OUTER JACKET)"

©

STRAUSS

aPlacement is concealed by the hood.

Placement proposal

3 in 1 functional jacket e.s.vision, men's

(Outer jacket)

No. Placement

26 | Right upper arm

43 | Middle of the back?

45 | Over hem/waistband in the centre
113 | Left chest side below seam

Transfer print
10x4,5
30x20
25x15
10x10

Standard dimensions

(width x height in cm)

*Colour example/personalisation on all item colours is possible!
The illustration demonstrates an example.

3 IN1FUNCTIONAL JACKET E.S.VISION, MEN'S

(INNER JACKET)"

No.

10
16
25
43
45

84
85

3 Not recommended on white and black garments.

Placement proposal

3 in 1 functional jacket e.s.vision, men's
(Inner jacket)

Placement

Left chest side

Above the seam/hem left
Right chest side

Above the seam/hem right
Middle of the back

Back above the seam/hem
middle

Back side left
Back side right

Standard dimensions

(width x height in cm)

Direct embroi-

dery

10x8

10x8

25x 15
25x15

3x22
3x22

Embroi-
dered
emblem

10x5
8x5
10x5
8x5
25x15
20x3

Laser
engraving ¥

required,
also over zips and seams

Can be positioned as

*Colour example/personalisation on all item colours is possible!
The illustration demonstrates an example.



